
MONTH 2022

Thursday, Sept. 15th    11:00 am - 12:30 pm  Rm: I4-202/ AVANZA Center

Wednesday, Sept. 28th   4:00 pm - 7:00 pm  Art Gallery, FA-103 Thursday, Sept. 29th   10:00 am - 11:00 am Art Gallery, FA-103

Tuesday, Oct. 4 th    1:00 pm  Rm: I4-202/ AVANZA Center

Thursday, Oct. 6th   10:00 am - 11:00am  G-102 Thursday, Oct. 6th    3:00 pm - 4:00 pm   ZOOM ID: 8967315143

Wednesday, Oct. 5th   12:30 pm - 1:30pm Rm: I4-202/ AVANZA Center

     

Monday, Sept. 19 th    11:30 AM - 12:30 PM  

 Wednesday, Sept. 21th   10:00 am -11:00am  ZOOM ID: 82179827661 Tuesday, Sept. 27 th    2:00 pm  https://bit.ly/DrEdeama

Celebrating Latinx students and colegas at Mesa College.
Join us en comunidad for a meet and greet! Meet people from across campus and learn 
about resources available. Everyone is welcome!
Contact: Leticia Diaz | Email: ldiaz@sdccd.edu

Latinx Bienvenida

Presentación será en español. Aprende sobre los servicios disponibles en San Diego Mesa 
College.      
Contact: Karla Trutna | Email: ktrutna@sdccd.edu and 
Pavel Consuegra | Email: consuegra@sdccd.edu

Rm: I4-202/ AVANZA Center

San Diego Mesa College and Jewish Family Services (JFS) partnered to provide services through 
its Higher Education Legal Services (HELS) program. The HELS program is a unique opportunity 
to access personalized immigration Legal Services. Funds are also available to cover DACA 
Application fees.
Contact: Angel Aguilar Garcia  | Email: aaguilar003@sdccd.edu

FREE Immigration Legal Services
Information Session

¿Qué servicios están disponibles 
en San Diego Mesa College?

Mesa College Library Presents:
Latinx Heritage Month Resource Guide

This information resource event is geared towards promoting access to campus and community information 
resources to celebrate the heritage, culture, and contributions of Latinx Americans to the United States. Join us as we 
present our Latinx Heritage Lib-guide and connect you with our wealth of resources and services in Mesa College 
Library. We will also have a book display of  Latinx Heritage Books at the first floor of the LRC.
Contact: Dr. Edeama Onwuchekwa | Email: eonwuchekwa@sdccd.edu

Conversation with artist Maria de Los Angeles, her paintings, drawings and wearable dress 
sculptures question the idea of “American citizenship,” and explore stereotypes of the immi-
grant community. Her vibrant, layered works, reflect on displacement, identity, otherness and 
her experiences as a Mexican immigrant. 
Contact: Alessandra Moctezuma | Email: amoctezu@sdccd.edu

In Lak’ech: Tú eres mi otro yo
Conversation with artist Maria de Los Angeles 

Reception for the exhibition of Maria de Los Angeles featuring her paintings, drawings and 
wearable dress sculptures. She questions the idea of “American citizenship,” and explores 
stereotypes of the immigrant community. Her vibrant, layered works, reflect on displacement, 
identity, otherness and her experiences as a Mexican immigrant.
Contact: Alessandra Moctezuma | Email: amoctezu@sdccd.edu

In Lak’ech: Tú eres mi otro yo
Maria de Los Angeles and Ryan Bonilla Exhibition Reception

A Spanglish information session catered to any Latine Fem identifying student. In this 
workshop, we will talk about campus resources, the Latine experience in Higher Education, 
as well as creating "comunidad" on campus.
Contact: Daniela Perez Padilla | Email: dperez@sdccd.edu

Chismesito Time:
Latine Fem in Higher Education

Join us and center your sun, moon, and rising signs as you play Astrology Lotería!
All Zodiac Signs are welcome!
Contact: Lucio Lira | Email: llira@sdccd.edu

¡Queer Astrology Lotería!

STEM Core team is pleased to present a panel featuring Latinx students and professionals 
sharing a common passion for STEM careers. This event aims to support minority students 
pursuing STEM fields and careers by providing a space to reflect on how to navigate barriers, 
knowing when to reach out for help in the journey to succeed, and networking.            
Contact: Patricia Rodriguez | Email: prodriguez001@sdccd.edu

Rompiendo Barreras
Latinx students and professionals share their passion for STEM careers. How to Start a Small Business

The workshop covers the important aspects of running a successful business and what it 
takes in terms of permits, licenses, marketing etc.
Contact: Eduardo Landeros | Email: elanderos@sdccd.edu

September 15 - October 15, 2022


